MAZAMTITTA

—
H. AYUNTAMIENTO 2018 - 2021

NOMBRE DEL REGIDOR

AYUNTAMIENTO DE MAZAMITLA, JALISCO

ESTADISTICA DE ASISTENCIA DEL PLENO DEL AYUNTAMIENTO
OCTUBRE-DICIEMBRE 2018

01/10/2018

17/10/2018

12/11/2018

17/12/2018

Total de
asistencias

Antonio de Jesus Ramirez Ramos
Cecilia Madrigal Blancarte
Magana Padilla Hector
Garcia Novoa Karina Lizbeth
Chavez Moreno Jose Daniel
Ramos Ceja Marlen Asuncion
Macias Gonzalez Maria
Cardenas Caballero Jose Luis
Anaya Ruan Eduardo
Cisneros Gonzalez Alberto
Zepeda Zepeda Rosa Estela
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